3
26
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 261
261
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

500+250+100+50+5+
Price Each
Order Code
Nominal
LumensVoltage
Order Multiple=5
313-2468J3,000112.80.117249951297
313-2500J3,000112.20.183129953247
313-2390J4,000122.00.36.59951183
313-2456I3,000122.90.12249951232
313-2419I5,0004.01.20.05249959233
313-2407I4,000122.00.36.59951922
313-2432H3,000112.80.117249951234
313-2481H3,000112.20.183129951170
313-2444G3,000122.90.12249951233
313-2420G5,0001.31.30.05245411318
313-2493G3,000112.20.183129954739
313-2389G4000122.00.36.59951294
301-2177F4,0001.90.6720.024289952193
301-2165E4,0004.31.120.04289954460
301-2153E10,0003.81.120.04286590286
301-2141D5,0005.01.20.1129959120
301-2130D10,0004.01.120.04289959182
301-2128D4,0004.51.120.04289959118
301-2116D4,0001.70.6720.024285457211
301-2104D5,0002.50.60.169959119
301-2098C16,0001.90.720.06129952907
301-2086C40,0000.60.30.0659951189
301-2074C4,0001.90.6720.024289954534
301-2062B4,0001.60.6720.024289959184
301-2050A4,0004.51.120.04289953258
301-2049A10,0003.00.960.04249951906
301-2037A1,0003.00.70.05149951903
301-2025A10,0002.40.9960.083129959180
6240-99--
Order
Code
Lamp